
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
134
184
106
167
111
170
119
172
181
135
129
118
144
138
133
168
130
116
160
190
158
176
192
107
147
104
132
163
101
165
187
112
108
193
115
143
182

Nome
Fernando Lima Sobral
Janderson Silva
Alexandre Perrone
Sergio Stefano Simoes
Bruno de Souza Caminha
Leandro Oliveira
Douglas Lopes de Miranda
Andre Reis
Ze Corno
Flavio Lima Yo
Fábio Carreiro
Django Tomeite Gonçalves Sominami
José Leandro Viotto
Guilherme Schwinden
Fernando Cesar Carrari
Sylmar Pedretti Hespanhol
Felipe Gimenez Rossi
Denilson Martins Lopes
Rinaldo Prado Scuoppo
Julio Dengo
Ricardo Antonio Rodrigues
Ranian da Andrade
Vagner Maciel
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
Leandro Nunes Magdalena
Alberto Shigeo Ito
Felippe Verrone Davimercati
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Abraão Barbosa de Souza
Samuel de Oliveira Costa
Kako Xmotox
Bruno Franco de Barros
Anderson Alves Pereira
Moacir Claudio
Daniel Guedes Costa
João Vítor Sinigaglia
Leandro Pardine

Melhor Tm
2:03.309
2:03.398
2:05.351
2:05.925
2:06.087
2:07.310
2:07.801
2:08.030
2:10.420
2:10.624
2:11.379
2:11.794
2:12.353
2:12.678
2:13.048
2:13.374
2:13.655
2:14.405
2:14.989
2:15.364
2:16.357
2:17.432
2:17.446
2:17.992
2:18.247
2:18.277
2:18.405
2:18.734
2:18.995
2:20.544
2:21.322
2:21.499
2:21.589
2:26.852
2:29.058
2:29.818
2:30.854

Melhor Spd
125,801
125,710
123,752
123,188
123,029
121,847
121,379
121,162
118,942
118,756
118,074
117,702
117,205
116,918
116,593
116,308
116,063
115,415
114,916
114,598
113,763
112,873
112,862
112,415
112,208
112,184
112,080
111,814
111,604
110,374
109,766
109,629
109,559
105,633
104,070
103,542
102,831

Classe
B
A
A
A
B
I
B
I
I
B
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
I
B
B
B
B
B
B

2o. melhor
2:08.189
2:05.437
2:06.212
2:08.518
2:25.081
2:08.954
2:07.938
2:08.621
2:12.066
2:12.913
2:11.990
2:12.104
2:19.365
2:12.732
2:17.161
2:15.003
2:21.457
2:15.346
2:15.679
2:31.528
2:21.098
2:18.846
2:19.410
2:18.663
2:18.973
2:22.842
2:19.627
2:31.589
2:19.120
2:22.139
2:21.488
2:21.766
2:21.872
2:27.784
2:32.000
2:31.267
2:34.654

Na volta
4
6
7
4
4
2
3
2
3
3
4
2
1
5
6
5
6
7
5
3
4
3
5
5
5
2
3
2
4
3
3
5
1
4
4
5
3
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Pos
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Nr.
183
123
169
137
103
102
128

Nome
Cintia Freitas
Eduardo Nascimento Mariano
Vasco Tadeu Silveira Madeira
Guilherme Assunção Strambeck da Cost
Adriano Santos de Lima
Adilson Antonio Soares Braz
Ewerton Oliveira da Silva

Melhor Tm
2:31.621
2:31.848
2:34.005
2:38.419
2:38.497
2:43.345
2:45.978

Melhor Spd
102,310
102,157
100,727
97,920
97,872
94,967
93,461

Classe
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

2o. melhor
2:33.820
2:32.328
2:34.231
2:38.518
2:38.545
2:44.509
2:46.129

Na volta
3
4
3
4
4
3
2
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